Rotary Stepped Attenuators
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.3
1
FSA28A
DC~28GHz, 0~90dB, 25W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* High Attenuation Flatness * Transmitter

Environmental
Temperature: 0~+54℃
How To Order
FSA28A-W-X-Y-Z
W: Stop Frequency in GHz
X: Maximum attenuation in dB
Y: Power in Watts
Z: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA Female (DC-18GHz)
3 - 3.5mm female
Examples:
To order an attenuator, DC~28GHz, 0~70dB attenuation, 2W,
3.5mm female, specify FSA28A-28-70-2-3.
Customization is available upon request.
Rotary Stepped Attenuators
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.3
2
Outline Drawings
2W: 60-90dB, 10W: 1-90dB
Size L W H A B C
mm 106 62 83 14 7 7
in 4.173 2.441 3.268 0.551 0.276 0.276
2W: 1-9dB
Size L W H A B C
mm 106 66 83 14 10.5 7
in 4.173 2.598 3.268 0.551 0.413 0.276
25W: 70dB
Size L W H A B C
mm 106 66 83 - - -